JAN-05-2010CTUE) 14:43 P.O18/0c1

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACT 1D CODE Page
: 1 of 2
2, AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. |2, EFFECTIVE DATE (4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. |5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable}
0001 121412009 PRWRSMO7056
6. ISSUED BY CODE | 00094 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If ather than ltem 6) CODE|

DOT/Marltime Administration, WR Acguisilion
201 Migsion Street, Suite 1800

San Frangisca, CA 541051905

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR  (No., streel, county, Stato and Zip Code} 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
PATRIOT CONTRACT SERVICES, LLC 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 711)
1320 Willow Fags Rd Ste 485
10A, MODIFIGATION CF CONTRACT/ORDER
Concord, CA 945267840 %) | NO. DTMABCOS012 | PCS12W07009
x) | 108 DATED  (SEE ITEM 13}

CODE_ b [FACILITY COBE 12/05/2008
11, THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

[:] The above nitmbered aolictation la Bmanded a3 set forth in ltem 14, The howr and dale speciiiad for recelpt of Offers D |5 cxtended, L—_] 1s nat extanded.

Oiffers must acknowledge reesipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date spoclficd in the solicitadion or as amandad, by one of the following mothods:

(a) By completing Hems A and 16, and returning coples of tha amendment; {b) By acknowledging recalpt of this amendment on each copy of the affer
submittod; or [¢) By separale letter ar telegram which includes a refaronee to the saligikation and amenament numbars. FAILURE OF YOUR AGKNOWLEDGMENT
TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESISNATED FOR THE REGEIPT QF QRFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT

1N REJECTION QOF YOUIR QFFER. L by virtua of thiz amendmeant you desire fo change an affer already submitted, such change may be made by telogrom or
Iter, provided each telagram or letter makes reforonoe to the soficilation and this smandment, and s raceived prior to the opening hour and date specifled.

12, ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA  (If required}
07- -X303-9- -33- =40ACLO-4100- -2045- -Q733-0761- - -

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF

CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
T MONRIE S R LT RAS TSR N A4S SECERIBED [N ITEM 14

GHECKOME| p TWIS CHANGE ORDER IS 1ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN
u THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 104,

D B. THE ABQVE NUMBERED GONTRACT/ORDER |5 MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES {(such 8
changes in paying offlco, appropriation diste, ete.) SET FORTH IN I'TEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.1G3(h).

|_i C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT |8 ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

b, OTHER (Speeify fypa of modification and authonty)
FAR 43.103 (a) Bliateral Contract Modiflcation

]

E. IMPORTANT: Centractor I:I iz nat, is raquirad o sign this documont and retum coples 1o the Izsuing offis.

14, DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTMODIFICATION  {Organized by LICF section headings, including solicitaion/contract subjoct matter where feasible.)
DeQbligate and Close

The purpase of this modification is to deobligate $3,810.13  as follows: |
From: $102,680.00

By: -$3,810.13

To; $08,868.87

All other terms and condltions remain unchanged,

The Ship Managat harby agroas thal pursuant 1o FAR 4,804, Closeout of contract files, that all invoices have been submitted and pald. Further, by signing
thia medification, the Ship Maneger is providing a closing statement certifying completien of this order ag required by FAR. 4.B04-5(a){13).

ByCApt a5 prvidng hemin, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in e 84 of 10A. 88 horefolora chengad, MmeIns inchangad And in fult forc and ofect

15A. NAMBAND TITLE OFﬁIGNER {Tyge or print} 16A. NAME AND TITLWRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)
L15a e nondos, Nt Mey. potitsja L.. Emidge

A
CTOR/OFFER 15C. DATE SIGNED 168 UnitegiStates of America >’ /éj T166. DATE SIGNED
" 1-5-10 BY, AUC 2 W 1/06/10
N

(Signature of Contracting Officer)

{Signatura of porson authoriz

SN TO0D$-152-8070 (\—-Bﬁ‘ﬁﬁl\_ﬂu FORM 30 (REV. 10.63)
PRCVIOLS COITION Preucitned by GSA FAR (48 CFR)
UNUSABLE 63.243



patricia.etridge
reg sig

patricia.etridge
Typewritten Text
1/06/10


JAN-05-2010CTUE) 14:43 P.0O19/0c1

Line Item Documant Number Titie Page
Summary PCS1ZWOT00%0001 PCS12W07009 ACL Cluse 2002

Tatat Funding: F08,869.87

=076t - -
=3.810.13

F¥s Fund BudgetOrg Sub Object Class  Sith Program CostOrg  Sub ProjfJob No. Sub  Reporting Catogory

Division Closad FYs  Cancolled Fund

Lina ltom Delivary Data Unlt of

Number  pegcription {Start data to End date) Quantity Izsue Unit Price Tatal Cost
ADM Wi M CALLAGHAN

DeObligate and Close

PRWRSMO7058
Doo1 Meadifleation No, 0091 0a9/30/2007 0.00 LOT ($3.510.13) {53,810,13)

Ref Req No: PRWRSMOTO5S

Funding Infarratian:
07- -X303-9- -33- -40ACLO-4100- -2545- -0733

SM/COTR/FOL/AALCQ

Change in Description, Extended Doaeriptlen, Funding, Unit Price
The purposa of this Modification is to DeObligate excess funds as Indlcated below:

Previous Total: 510268000
Modifleation Total:  {33,310.13)

Grand Total: 5$98,869.87
[Includes Dizcounts)






